
 
(ARIZONA) 

`NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

 
SEXTA 26 DE DEZEMBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 17:15  

1 
$17,800 2YO STAKES 320M(QH)  

APROX 17:15 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. (9) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TEXAS RETURNS  10/1 Olivo 124 

2 BD ROYAL ANGEL (L) 20/1 Ironeyes 124 

3 IMM GOIN GOIN GONE (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 124 

4 ONE APOLITICAL QUEEN  20/1 Osuna 124 

5 JESS ICON (L) 3/1 Enriquez 124 

6 BLOCK N TELL (L) 7/2 Valenzuela 124 

7 STELLAAA  6/1 Nunnally 124 

8 HW TELLUM SWEETLY (L) 4/1 Mcgregor 124 

9 CARTELS MOST WANTED (L) 15/1 Guevara 124 

    

2 
$62,350 2YO FUT 320M(QH) (10) 

APROX 17:43 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ONE CACHE ICON (L) 12/1 Arvizu 124 

2 ALITLELESSTALK (L) 7/2 Valenzuela 124 

3 A FANCY DASHN CORONA (L) 10/1 Jasso 124 

4 ZM JESS  4/1 Klaiber 124 

5 KJ LETS ROLL (L) 20/1 Guevara 124 

6 NONIKA CARTEL (L) 6/1 Enriquez 124 

7 JESS REVVIN IT UP (L) 5/1 Andrade, Jr. 124 

8 MASTER OF THE CRAFT (L) 8/1 Carbajal 124 

9 SINGLES CORONA (L) 20/1 Ironeyes 124 

10 HEART ON A RUN (L) 3/1 Garcia, Jr. 124 

 

3 
$12,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (6) 

APROX 18:11 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LET ME HELP YOU (L) 6/1 Castellanos 119 

2 FIVE TWENTY SUNSET (L) 7/2 Mcgregor 122 

3 DEKUDYLAN (L) 4/1 Cruz 122 

4 SERENADER (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 119 

5 CODE BREAKER (L) 3/1 Americano 119 

6 MOONLIGHT ROAD (L) 2/1 Lopez 122 

 

4 
$10,000 MD CLM 3UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 18:40 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COME HOME (L) 15/1 Timentwa 116 

2 WARREN'S C J (L) 8/1 Nunnally 121 

3 SEB N' SAM (L) 12/1 Mcgregor 124 

4 WEST IS WEST (L) 6/1 Americano 121 

5 HUNTING FOR GOLD (L) 10/1 Lopez 121 

6 KING OF THE DISCO (L) 3/1 Hernandez 121 

7 HONOR THE CAT (L) 6/5 Corbett 121 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

5 
$17,000 2YO MD CLM 1100M (7) 

APROX 19:10 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LOTSA KITTY  7/2 Hernandez 121 

2 JANA SUE  5/1 Americano 121 

3 SCARLETT LETTER  4/1 Alvarado 121 

4 SPARKLEY BARKLEY  9/2 Castellanos 121 

5 THEBIGGERTHEBETTER  6/1 Montalvo 121 

6 SMART ALTERNATIVE  5/2 Lopez 121 

7 ARIZONA ROSE  8/1 Leahey 121 

 

6 
$12,000 CLM 3UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 19:40 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WINTER FALCON (L) 5/1 Timentwa 119 

2 HALO UNCLE (L) 5/2 Cruz 124 

3 HEY NOW (L) 10/1 Parris 119 

4 CINCO MAJESTIC (L) 12/1 Stephenson 124 

5 A VIEW FROM ABOVE (L) 8/1 Amador 124 

6 DRILL'S LI'L MAN (L) 9/2 Corbett 124 

7 LAST MINUTE (L) 6/1 Lopez 124 

8 CLASSIC CINEMA (L) 7/2 Castellanos 124 

 

7 
$12,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (7) 

APROX 20:10 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIG SPIN (L) 10/1 Asencio 122 

2 MR FABRICATOR (L) 2/1 Hernandez 124 

3 DEAR SANTA (L) 3/1 Mcgregor 122 

4 CRAFTY KING (L) 4/1 Berrios 124 

5 GODDARD  8/1 Americano 122 

6 HERECOMEGEORGIEBOY (L) 5/1 Vergara 124 

7 SONIC SPEED (L) 6/1 Mojica 122 

 

8 
$12,000 CLM 3UP 1300M (8) 

APROX 20:10 EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GODSEND (L) 2/1 Krigger 124 

2 SHIP IT RED (L) 10/1 Hernandez 124 

3 BEDROCK (L) 5/1 Timentwa 119 

4 DANGEROUS GAME (L) 6/1 Garcia 124 

5 BENDETTIJOE (L) 8/1 Cruz 124 

6 MY MUNNINGS MODEL (L) 10/1 Americano 124 

7 SILVER DASH (L) 3/1 Berrios 124 

8 TOOLITTLETOOLATE (L) 12/1 Nunnally 124 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 
 
 


